Individual Best Times (All Time)

Stuart Eastwood - (256346) - Crewe Flyers SC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle
1500 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly
200 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
200 Backstroke
200 Individual Medley

400 Individual Medley

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle

800 Freestyle

1500 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

200 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
400 Individual Medley

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

26.40
57.37
2:09.70
4:35.61
18:37.97
32.93
1:13.88
2:47.89
28.71
1:04.68
2:27.74
32.21
1:15.01
3:16.31
2:27.57

5:18.82

SC Time

25.39
55.81
2:03.79
4:23.40
10:45.96
18:08.18
31.97
1:10.36
2:39.37
27.50
1:02.72
2:21.22
29.96
1:06.82
2:25.35
2:22.24
5:06.06

1:03.64

Converted
to SC

25.60
55.90
2:07.00
4:30.50
18:19.40
32.00
1:12.20
2:44.70
28.00
1:03.50
2:25.60
31.60
1:13.90
3:14.60
2:24.90

5:13.30

Converted
to LC

26.20
57.30
2:06.60
4:28.70
10:54.90
18:27.00
32.90
1:12.10
2:42.60
28.20
1:03.90
2:23.40
30.60
1:08.00
2:27.60
2:25.00
5:11.70

1:03.60

LC WA
Pts

496
544
486
509
472
489
456
417
466
446
416
390
325
185
461
440

SC WA
Pts

500
518
517
523
323
471
475
484
428
494
442
433
401
378
383
457
451
464

Date

16/04/16
01/05/16
02/05/15
10/05/15
04/04/14
17/02/18
30/04/16
01/05/16
18/02/18
17/02/18
17/05/15
30/04/16
24/07/16
27/11/10
11/04/15
16/05/15

Date

1114117
28/11/15
19/04/15
24/01/15
15/01/11
18/04/14
26/06/16
09/07/17
26/06/16
12111117
111117
30/11/14
03/10/15
23/01/16
24/01/16
01/03/15
28/02/15
08/11/15

Meet

City of Liverpool Spring Open Meet 2016

ASA North West Region Summer Championships
Manchester Open Meet 2015

City of Coventry May Open Meet

Stockport April Meet 2014

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships
ASA North West Region Summer Championships
ASA North West Region Summer Championships
BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships
BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships
Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet
ASA North West Region Summer Championships
City of Sheffield Swim Squad Summer Meet 2016
City of Coventry Open

Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet

Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet

Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
Percy Mason Memorial Gala

Satellites of Macclesfield 28th Open Meet
Cheshire County Championships 2015

North Midlands ASA Championships 2011

City of Birmingham 21st Open Meet

Satellites of Macclesfield 29th Open Meet

16th Biddulph Open Meet

Satellites of Macclesfield 29th Open Meet
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
Percy Mason Memorial Gala

North Midlands Championships 2015

Cheshire County Championships 2016
Cheshire County Championships 2016

City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2015

City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2015

ASA North West Region Winter Championships

Venue

Liverpool
Manchester
Manchester
Coventry
Stockport
Sheffield
Manchester
Manchester
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Manchester
Sheffield
Coventry
Stockport
Sheffield

Venue

Sheffield
Warrington
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Birmingham
Macclesfield
Biddulph
Macclesfield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Warrington
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Stoke-on-Trent
Stoke-on-Trent

Liverpool

Licence

NW160231
NW160337
NW150088
WM150396
NW4345
NE180246
NW160337
NW160337
NE180246
NE180246
NE150169
NW160337
NE160211
WMO0528
NW150006
NE150169

License

NE172398
NW151819
NW150328
CC150090
NW1090
WM4132
NW160509
WM170693
NW160509
NE172398
NE172398
NW14321
NW151666
NW160011
NW160011
WM150559
WM150559
NW151659
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