## Individual Best Times (All Time)

## Stuart Eastwood - (256346) - Crewe Flyers SC

## Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	26.40	25.60	496	16/04/16	City of Liverpool Spring Open Meet 2016	Liverpool	NW160231	1
100 Freestyle	57.37	55.90	544	01/05/16	ASA North West Region Summer Championships	Manchester	NW160337	1
200 Freestyle	2:09.70	2:07.00	486	02/05/15	Manchester Open Meet 2015	Manchester	NW150088	1
400 Freestyle	4:35.61	4:30.50	509	10/05/15	City of Coventry May Open Meet	Coventry	WM150396	1
1500 Freestyle	18:37.97	18:19.40	472	04/04/14	Stockport April Meet 2014	Stockport	NW4345	1
50 Breaststroke	32.93	32.00	489	17/02/18	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield	NE180246	1
100 Breaststroke	1:13.88	1:12.20	456	30/04/16	ASA North West Region Summer Championships	Manchester	NW160337	1
200 Breaststroke	2:47.89	2:44.70	417	01/05/16	ASA North West Region Summer Championships	Manchester	NW160337	1
50 Butterfly	28.71	28.00	466	18/02/18	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield	NE180246	1
100 Butterfly	1:04.68	1:03.50	446	17/02/18	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield	NE180246	1
200 Butterfly	2:27.74	2:25.60	416	17/05/15	Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet	Sheffield	NE150169	1
50 Backstroke	32.21	31.60	390	30/04/16	ASA North West Region Summer Championships	Manchester	NW160337	1
100 Backstroke	1:15.01	1:13.90	325	24/07/16	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Summer Meet 2016	Sheffield	NE160211	3
200 Backstroke	3:16.31	3:14.60	185	27/11/10	City of Coventry Open	Coventry	WM0528	1
200 Individual Medley	2:27.57	2:24.90	461	11/04/15	Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet	Stockport	NW150006	1
400 Individual Medley	5:18.82	5:13.30	440	16/05/15	Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet	Sheffield	NE150169	1

## Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	25.39	26.20	500	11/11/17	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield	NE172398	2
100 Freestyle	55.81	57.30	518	28/11/15	Percy Mason Memorial Gala	Warrington	NW151819	3
200 Freestyle	2:03.79	2:06.60	517	19/04/15	Satellites of Macclesfield 28th Open Meet	Macclesfield	NW150328	3
400 Freestyle	4:23.40	4:28.70	523	24/01/15	Cheshire County Championships 2015	Macclesfield	CC150090	2
800 Freestyle	10:45.96	10:54.90	323	15/01/11	North Midlands ASA Championships 2011	Macclesfield	NW1090	3
1500 Freestyle	18:08.18	18:27.00	471	18/04/14	City of Birmingham 21st Open Meet	Birmingham	WM4132	2
50 Breaststroke	31.97	32.90	475	26/06/16	Satellites of Macclesfield 29th Open Meet	Macclesfield	NW160509	3
100 Breaststroke	1:10.36	1:12.10	484	09/07/17	16th Biddulph Open Meet	Biddulph	WM170693	3
200 Breaststroke	2:39.37	2:42.60	428	26/06/16	Satellites of Macclesfield 29th Open Meet	Macclesfield	NW160509	3
50 Butterfly	27.50	28.20	494	12/11/17	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield	NE172398	2
100 Butterfly	1:02.72	1:03.90	442	11/11/17	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield	NE172398	2
200 Butterfly	2:21.22	2:23.40	433	30/11/14	Percy Mason Memorial Gala	Warrington	NW14321	3
50 Backstroke	29.96	30.60	401	03/10/15	North Midlands Championships 2015	Macclesfield	NW151666	3
100 Backstroke	1:06.82	1:08.00	378	23/01/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	NW160011	2
200 Backstroke	2:25.35	2:27.60	383	24/01/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	NW160011	2
200 Individual Medley	2:22.24	2:25.00	457	01/03/15	City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2015	Stoke-on-Trent	WM150559	3
400 Individual Medley	5:06.06	5:11.70	451	28/02/15	City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2015	Stoke-on-Trent	WM150559	3
100 Individual Medley	1:03.64	1:03.60	464	08/11/15	ASA North West Region Winter Championships	Liverpool	NW151659	2